
21.02.2019 04:06:522019 Slovak Masters Boys - Singles 22.02.2019

1)Marcel Steinacher-AUT

bye

Marius Bo Nielsen-DEN

Sebastián Valný-SVK

Róbert Václav-SVK

bye

Peter Kelemen-HUN

bye

Mário Rudicky-SVK

bye

Gergő Pálvölgyi-HUN

bye

Dávid Molnár-HUN

bye

8)Barnabás Nagy-HUN

bye

GROUP WINNER

1)Marcel Steinacher-AUT

 

Róbert Václav-SVK

Peter Kelemen-HUN

Mário Rudicky-SVK

Gergő Pálvölgyi-HUN

Dávid Molnár-HUN

8)Barnabás Nagy-HUN
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36
 
 
 

49
 
 
 

50
 
 
 

57
 
 
 

Last 64 - Best of 5 legs

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs

Last 16 - Best of 5 legs

Quarter-finals - Best of 5 legs
 

GROUP 1
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5)Márk Honti-HUN

bye

Andreas Augustin-AUT

Filip Udvaros-SVK

Tamás Vojtek-HUN

bye

Roman Pavlovič-SVK

bye

Levente Sárai-HUN

bye

Martin Gažo-SVK

bye

Mátyás Ősi-HUN

bye

4)Daniel Szabó-HUN

bye

GROUP WINNER

5)Márk Honti-HUN

 

Tamás Vojtek-HUN

Roman Pavlovič-SVK

Levente Sárai-HUN

Martin Gažo-SVK

Mátyás Ősi-HUN

4)Daniel Szabó-HUN
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15
 
 
 

16
 
 
 

37
 
 
 

38
 
 
 

39
 
 
 

40
 
 
 

51
 
 
 

52
 
 
 

58
 
 
 

Last 64 - Best of 5 legs

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs

Last 16 - Best of 5 legs

Quarter-finals - Best of 5 legs
 

GROUP 2
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3)James Beeton-ENG

bye

Péter Turóczky-HUN

David Záruba-CZE

Adam Vindiš-SVK

bye

Gergő Horváth-HUN

bye

Daniel Kelemen-HUN

bye

Nathan Udvaros-SVK

bye

Martin Kubulák-SVK

Raphael Rokus-AUT

6)Milán Szabó-HUN

bye

GROUP WINNER

3)James Beeton-ENG

 

Adam Vindiš-SVK

Gergő Horváth-HUN

Daniel Kelemen-HUN

Nathan Udvaros-SVK

 

6)Milán Szabó-HUN
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23
 
 
 

24
 
 
 

41
 
 
 

42
 
 
 

43
 
 
 

44
 
 
 

53
 
 
 

54
 
 
 

59
 
 
 

Last 64 - Best of 5 legs

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs

Last 16 - Best of 5 legs

Quarter-finals - Best of 5 legs
 

GROUP 3
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7)Bálint Sebestyén-HUN

bye

Sven Rauscher-AUT

Matúš Klimko-SVK

Rajmund Papp-HUN

bye

Karol Tomík-SVK

bye

Bence Toth-HUN

bye

Michal Chovanec-SVK

bye

Rene Hwizda-AUT

Zsombor Varga-HUN

2)Gergely Lakatos-HUN

bye

GROUP WINNER

7)Bálint Sebestyén-HUN

 

Rajmund Papp-HUN

Karol Tomík-SVK

Bence Toth-HUN

Michal Chovanec-SVK

 

2)Gergely Lakatos-HUN
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32
 
 
 

45
 
 
 

46
 
 
 

47
 
 
 

48
 
 
 

55
 
 
 

56
 
 
 

60
 
 
 

Last 64 - Best of 5 legs

Last 32 - Best of 5 legs

Last 16 - Best of 5 legs

Quarter-finals - Best of 5 legs
 

GROUP 4
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CHAMPION
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Last 16 - Best of 5 legs

Quarter-finals - Best of 5 legs

Semi-finals - Best of 5 legs

Final - Best of 7 legs
 

FINALS
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